4ch CCWDM MUX DEMUX
GUANHZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com1
Dual Fiber 4CH 1270-1330nm CWDM MUX DEMUX With EXP, LC/UPC, Plug-in LGX
Box and 2slot 1U Rack
The 4ch CWDM MUX DEMUX is designed by FIBERWDM, wavelength from 1270nm to
1330nm, and it is passive CWDM and plug-in LGX box, can plug in 2slot 1u rack, support
4channels 100G in two optical fiber for point-to-point transmission.
It works in Broadcast and TV, IDC, finance, government, cloud, massive data and other

Package Information
Plug-in LGX Box 2-Slot 1U Rack for LGX BOX
Order Information
Product No. Product description
CMD8-1U01-2733 CWDM MUX DEMUX 4CH (1270nm~1330nm) With EXP, Dual fiber, LC/UPC , Plug-in LGX Box
1U02-2LGX 19” inch 1U rack with 2 slot for Plug-in LGX box, 440*230*44mm
RQ-100G-LR1-27 100G Transceiver QSFP28 1271nm CWDM 10KM DDM
RQ-100G-LR1-29 100G Transceiver QSFP28 1291nm CWDM 10KM DDM
RQ-100G-LR1-31 100G Transceiver QSFP28 1311nm CWDM 10KM DDM
RQ-100G-LR1-33 100G Transceiver QSFP28 1331nm CWDM 10KM DDM
Note: We Support Customized Design, please contact us by email.